
Slno Application No Name 

ITI Center 

name Trade Name

1 ITI-ADM/2023/00554 UNIFA MARY SHATI SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

2 ITI-ADM/2023/02090 SAFINIA LYNGDOH SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

3 ITI-ADM/2023/01572

KYNTIEW SHAPHRANG 

NAILAR SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

4 ITI-ADM/2023/01902

IASHANBORLANG 

RIAHTAM SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

5 ITI-ADM/2023/01043 DAKERLIN NIANG SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

6 ITI-ADM/2023/00755 RIMING NONGRUM SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

7 ITI-ADM/2023/01040 IBAKMEN NAILAR SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

8 ITI-ADM/2023/01047 DARITY KHONGPHAI SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

9 ITI-ADM/2023/02204 BUDBOR SYIEMIONG SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

10 ITI-ADM/2023/01099 BASHAHKUPAR CHYNE SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

11 ITI-ADM/2023/00658 SILBARIUS SHATI SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

12 ITI-ADM/2023/01496 NANGSAN PDE SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

13 ITI-ADM/2023/00185

IBANRISHISHA 

RYNJAH SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

14 ITI-ADM/2023/00466

DAKMENLANG 

WANSWETT SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

15 ITI-ADM/2023/01629 EBORLANGMI LAMARE SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

16 ITI-ADM/2023/02269 BAKIYOU POHTHMI SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

17 ITI-ADM/2023/00505 EVERJUNE NONGBET SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

18 ITI-ADM/2023/00285

WANTEILANG 

KHONGSIT SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

19 ITI-ADM/2023/01748 EDDIE WELLBORN PDE SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

20 ITI-ADM/2023/00076 SILBIUSSTAR WANN SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

21 ITI-ADM/2023/01255

GEORGE EDDIE 

KHONGWAR SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

22 ITI-ADM/2023/01379

SANITY MERRY 

THABAH SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

23 ITI-ADM/2023/00516

IBASNGEWLEM 

KHONGSIT SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

24 ITI-ADM/2023/01696

MANDONAL 

KHONGPHAI SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

25 ITI-ADM/2023/01443 SHIBANA NONGBET SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

26 ITI-ADM/2023/00665 LUCKYSTAR TEMSEN SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

27 ITI-ADM/2023/00752

JOPHETSTAR 

WAHLANG SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

28 ITI-ADM/2023/00448

SHANBOKLANG 

MAWLONG SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

29 ITI-ADM/2023/01112 SWEETCYLA LYNGDOH SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

30 ITI-ADM/2023/01016 JOLLITY KHYLLEP SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

31 ITI-ADM/2023/01111

BANRISHISHA 

MARBANIANG SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

32 ITI-ADM/2023/01381

ELLENBAKORDOR 

WAHLANG SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

33 ITI-ADM/2023/02004

PYNSKHEMLANG 

MARWEIN SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

34 ITI-ADM/2023/02091

DAYO MILLENIUM 

NONGKYNRIH SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

35 ITI-ADM/2023/00568 SYNRANLANG SWER SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

36 ITI-ADM/2023/00668

LAJIEDLANG 

NONGRUM SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

37 ITI-ADM/2023/00984 IREEN WAHLANG SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR
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38 ITI-ADM/2023/01575

BANKITLANG 

FREDYRIUS IANGRAI SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

39 ITI-ADM/2023/01684

FERNANDO 

KHARSHIING SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

40 ITI-ADM/2023/00228

NATHANAEL 

KHARSHIING SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

41 ITI-ADM/2023/01139 BOBBYSON KYNTA SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

42 ITI-ADM/2023/01013

IBASHONGDOR 

KHYLLEP SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

43 ITI-ADM/2023/01779

NANGSAN BANKHRAW 

KHARKONGOR SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

44 ITI-ADM/2023/01841

DAPBORLANG 

NONGRUM SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

45 ITI-ADM/2023/01706

CHERISH STARFIELD 

PDE SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

46 ITI-ADM/2023/01466

PYNSHAI KUPAR 

LYNGDOH TALANG SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

47 ITI-ADM/2023/02223

LABIANGLANG 

SAWIAN SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

48 ITI-ADM/2023/00237

JOE JORDAN 

WAHLANG SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

49 ITI-ADM/2023/00245

BANKYNTIEWLANG 

WANCHAND SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

50 ITI-ADM/2023/00031 JEFFERDY DOHLING SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

51 ITI-ADM/2023/00243

DIKIMIN MARY 

KHONGRYMMAI SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

52 ITI-ADM/2023/00125

NAPHIBABET 

SOHKHLET SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

53 ITI-ADM/2023/01367 BENHAZED DIENGDOH SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

54 ITI-ADM/2023/01703 JASMINE MARAK SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

55 ITI-ADM/2023/00112

LAMBORLANG 

RYNGNGA SOHRA OFFICE ASSISTANT CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

Slno Application No Name 

ITI Center 

name Trade Name

1 ITI-ADM/2023/01575

BANKITLANG 

FREDYRIUS IANGRAI SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

2 ITI-ADM/2023/01684

FERNANDO 

KHARSHIING SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

3 ITI-ADM/2023/01541

KYNTIEW SHAPHRANG 

NAILAR SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

4 ITI-ADM/2023/01013

IBASHONGDOR 

KHYLLEP SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

5 ITI-ADM/2023/01779

NANGSAN BANKHRAW 

KHARKONGOR SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

6 ITI-ADM/2023/00386

SARALIN 

SHANGPLIANG SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

7 ITI-ADM/2023/01272 EVERJUNE NONGBET SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

8 ITI-ADM/2023/01706

CHERISH STARFIELD 

PDE SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

9 ITI-ADM/2023/02223

LABIANGLANG 

SAWIAN SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

10 ITI-ADM/2023/00245

BANKYNTIEWLANG 

WANCHAND SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

11 ITI-ADM/2023/00243

DIKIMIN MARY 

KHONGRYMMAI SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

12 ITI-ADM/2023/00297

KOLBINGSON 

WAHLANG SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT



13 ITI-ADM/2023/00125

NAPHIBABET 

SOHKHLET SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

14 ITI-ADM/2023/01367 BENHAZED DIENGDOH SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

15 ITI-ADM/2023/01703 JASMINE MARAK SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

16 ITI-ADM/2023/00984 IREEN WAHLANG SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

17 ITI-ADM/2023/02090 SAFINIA LYNGDOH SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

18 ITI-ADM/2023/00228

NATHANAEL 

KHARSHIING SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

19 ITI-ADM/2023/01043 DAKERLIN NIANG SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

20 ITI-ADM/2023/01040 IBAKMEN NAILAR SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

21 ITI-ADM/2023/01047 DARITY KHONGPHAI SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

22 ITI-ADM/2023/02204 BUDBOR SYIEMIONG SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

23 ITI-ADM/2023/01099 BASHAHKUPAR CHYNE SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

24 ITI-ADM/2023/00658 SILBARIUS SHATI SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

25 ITI-ADM/2023/00185

IBANRISHISHA 

RYNJAH SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

26 ITI-ADM/2023/00466

DAKMENLANG 

WANSWETT SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

27 ITI-ADM/2023/01629 EBORLANGMI LAMARE SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

28 ITI-ADM/2023/01748 EDDIE WELLBORN PDE SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

29 ITI-ADM/2023/00076 SILBIUSSTAR WANN SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

30 ITI-ADM/2023/01379

SANITY MERRY 

THABAH SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

31 ITI-ADM/2023/01443 SHIBANA NONGBET SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

32 ITI-ADM/2023/00752

JOPHETSTAR 

WAHLANG SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

33 ITI-ADM/2023/00237

JOE JORDAN 

WAHLANG SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

34 ITI-ADM/2023/01700

WANSHAILANG 

KHARMIH SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

35 ITI-ADM/2023/01112 SWEETCYLA LYNGDOH SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

36 ITI-ADM/2023/01016 JOLLITY KHYLLEP SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

37 ITI-ADM/2023/01111

BANRISHISHA 

MARBANIANG SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

38 ITI-ADM/2023/01381

ELLENBAKORDOR 

WAHLANG SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

39 ITI-ADM/2023/00111 ALLANSTAR RIANG SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

40 ITI-ADM/2023/00112

LAMBORLANG 

RYNGNGA SOHRA CATERING AND HOSPITALITY ASSISTANT

Slno Application No Name 

ITI Center 

name Trade Name

1 ITI-ADM/2023/01856 RICARDO RAVI JITEM SOHRA PLUMBER

2 ITI-ADM/2023/01555 MANROILANG SYNREM SOHRA PLUMBER

3 ITI-ADM/2023/01837

SHAIBORLANG 

NONGRUM SOHRA PLUMBER

4 ITI-ADM/2023/01272 EVERJUNE NONGBET SOHRA PLUMBER

5 ITI-ADM/2023/00112

LAMBORLANG 

RYNGNGA SOHRA PLUMBER

6 ITI-ADM/2023/01904

LOVESTAR 

KHONGRYMMAI SOHRA PLUMBER

7 ITI-ADM/2023/01466

PYNSHAI KUPAR 

LYNGDOH TALANG SOHRA PLUMBER

8 ITI-ADM/2023/00031 JEFFERDY DOHLING SOHRA PLUMBER



9 ITI-ADM/2023/00237

JOE JORDAN 

WAHLANG SOHRA PLUMBER

10 ITI-ADM/2023/01139 BOBBYSON KYNTA SOHRA PLUMBER

11 ITI-ADM/2023/01099 BASHAHKUPAR CHYNE SOHRA PLUMBER

12 ITI-ADM/2023/01841

DAPBORLANG 

NONGRUM SOHRA PLUMBER

13 ITI-ADM/2023/02050

KSANMEKI 

KHONGPHAI SOHRA PLUMBER

14 ITI-ADM/2023/01144 ANTHONY WARKON SOHRA PLUMBER

15 ITI-ADM/2023/00111 ALLANSTAR RIANG SOHRA PLUMBER

16 ITI-ADM/2023/00228

NATHANAEL 

KHARSHIING SOHRA PLUMBER

17 ITI-ADM/2023/00755 RIMING NONGRUM SOHRA PLUMBER

18 ITI-ADM/2023/00752

JOPHETSTAR 

WAHLANG SOHRA PLUMBER

19 ITI-ADM/2023/01208 BASHAI MAWKON SOHRA PLUMBER

20 ITI-ADM/2023/01700

WANSHAILANG 

KHARMIH SOHRA PLUMBER

Slno Application No Name 

ITI Center 

name Trade Name

1 ITI-ADM/2023/01208 BASHAI MAWKON SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

2 ITI-ADM/2023/01700

WANSHAILANG 

KHARMIH SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

3 ITI-ADM/2023/01856 RICARDO RAVI JITEM SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

4 ITI-ADM/2023/01837

SHAIBORLANG 

NONGRUM SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

5 ITI-ADM/2023/00505 EVERJUNE NONGBET SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

6 ITI-ADM/2023/00755 RIMING NONGRUM SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

7 ITI-ADM/2023/00076 SILBIUSSTAR WANN SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

8 ITI-ADM/2023/00031 JEFFERDY DOHLING SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

9 ITI-ADM/2023/01139 BOBBYSON KYNTA SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

10 ITI-ADM/2023/01443 SHIBANA NONGBET SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

11 ITI-ADM/2023/02050

KSANMEKI 

KHONGPHAI SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

12 ITI-ADM/2023/01144 ANTHONY WARKON SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

13 ITI-ADM/2023/00111 ALLANSTAR RIANG SOHRA MASON (BUILDING CONSRUCTOR)

Note: The Counselling for the above Applicants will be held on 30th August, 2023 at 10:30 A.M at ITI 

Sohra Mawpunkyrtiang, Sohra


